
Honors Speakers for Phys 4610, Phys 4620, and Phys 4630

Time Period Speaker(s) (Critiquers)

Monday, Jan. 29 Ben Saarel, Denton Wu, William Goode, Jimmy Wiley

Monday, Feb. 5 Ian Cadenhead, Taylor Moon, Parker Hinton, Garrek Stemo

Monday, Feb. 12 Emily Hayden, Rachel McClure

Monday, Feb. 19 Xiang Chen, Tim Childers, Tim Barentine, Carlos Lopez-Abadia

Monday, Feb. 26 Jetanat Datephanyawat, Nick Johnston

Monday, Mar. 5 Ben Saarel, Denton Wu, (Carlos Lopez-Abadia, Jetanat Datephanyawat)

Monday, Mar. 12 Jimmy Wiley, Emily Hayden, (William Goode, Tim Childers)

Monday, Mar. 19 Ian Cadenhead, Rachel McClure, (Taylor Moon, Emily Hayden)

Monday, Mar. 26 Spring Break

Monday, Apr. 2 Parker Hinton, Taylor Moon, (Rachel McClure, Jimmy Wiley)

Monday, Apr. 9 canceled

Monday, Apr. 16 canceled

Monday, Apr. 23 Xiang Chen, Jetanat Datephanyawat, (Tim Barentine, Ian Cadenhead)

Monday, Apr. 30 Nick Johnston, Tim Barentine, Tim Childers (Parker Hinton, Garrek Stemo, Denton Wu)


